Fall Enrollment Census

2020
Total Headcount: 1,721
Total Full Time: 468
Total Part Time: 1,303
Total Credits: 13,010
Total FTE: 867
Total Men: 752
Total Women: 1,019

Credits by Location

Devils Lake Campus
Dual Credit

IVN

Online

GFAB Center
Launch!

Nursing Off Campus

> Lake Region

State College

2021
1,621
422
1,198
11,870
791
702
919

36%
14%
1%
36%
7%
3%
3%



