

Fall Enrollment Census

	2020	2021
Total Headcount:	1,771	1,621
Total Full Time:	468	422
Total Part Time:	1,303	1,199
Total Credits:	13,010	11,870
Total FTE:	867	791
Total Men:	752	702
Total Women:	1,019	919

Credits by Location

Devils Lake Campus	36%
Dual Credit	14%
IVN	1%
Online	36%
GFAB Center	7%
Launch!	3%
Nursing Off Campus	3%

